

Segmental performance upto the end of 4th Quarter of Current financial year

Particulars	OTHER MISCELLANEOUS							Miscellaneous Total				Grand Total
	Engineering	Aviation	Product Liability	Liability Insurance	Workmen Compensation/ Employer's Liability	Crop Insurance	Credit Insurance	Others ^(a)	Retail	Group	Government Schemes	
Premium												
Gross Direct Premium	0	0	0	0	0	56849.50	0	0	0	0	0	0
Gross Written Premium	0	0	0	0	0	56849.50	0	0	0	0	0	56,849.54
Net Written Premium	0	0	0	0	0	39224.70	0	0	0	0	0	39,224.74
Net Earned Premium (A)	0	0	0	0	0	39224.65	0	0	0	0	0	39,224.65
Claims												
Claims (Gross)	0	0	0	0	0	40189.63	0	0	0	0	0	40,189.63
Claims incurred (Net) (B)	0	0	0	0	0	28132.74	0	0	0	0	0	28,132.74
Commission												
Commission-Gross	0	0	0	0	0	483.99	0	0	0	0	0	483.99
Commission-Net (C)	0	0	0	0	0	-396.04	0	0	0	0	0	(396.04)
Total Operating expenses (D)	0	0	0	0	0	6746.07	0	0	0	0	0	6,746.07
Premium deficiency (E)	0	0	0	0	0	0.00	0	0	0	0	0	-
Underwriting Result (F=A-B-C-D-E)	0	0	0	0	0	4741.87	0	0	0	0	0	4,741.87
Underwriting Ratio = (F)*100/(A)	0	0	0	0	0	12.09	0	0	0	0	0	12.09

Note:

(a) Other segments ** Separate disclosure to be made for segment/sub-segment which contributes more than 10 percent of the total gross direct premium